
Cabayan 4th & 5th Grade Girls 
American League Basketball Game Schedules 

 

4th Grade Girls Game Schedule 5th Grade Girls Game Schedule 

Monday 10/23/2023 
At 3:45 pm 
Cabayan vs Wise 
@ Encino Ferrahian 

Monday 10/09/2023 
At 4:30 pm 
Cabayan vs Laurence 
@ Laurence 

  

Monday 10/30/2023 
At 4:00 pm 
Cabayan vs Valley School 
@ Cabayan 

Tuesday 10/17/2023 
At 3:30 pm 
Cabayan vs Heschell 
@Heschell 

  

Wednesday 11/1/2023 
At 4:00 pm 
Cabayan vs BHS 
@ Cabayan 

Tuesday 10/24/2023 
At 4:00 pm 
Cabayan vs Laurence 
@ Cabayan 

  
Monday 11/6/2023 
At 3:30 pm 
Cabayan vs AKIBA 
@ Encino Ferrahian 

Friday 11/3/2023 
At 4:00 pm 
Cabayan vs AGBU 
@ Encino Ferrahian 

  

Wednesday 10/25/2025 
At 3:00 pm 
Cabayan vs Viewpoint 
@ Pavillion Gym 

Thursday 11/9/2023 
At 4:30 pm 
Cabayan vs Oakwood 
@ Oakwood 

 


